
Grundkort 
(samtliga finns även som Alfa Proof xxxx/100) 
Grundkort 1 Johan Hedberg 
Grundkort 2 Mattias Öhlund 
Grundkort 3 Kim Johnsson 
Grundkort 4 Kenny Jönsson 
Grundkort 5 Nicklas Lidström 
Grundkort 6 Mikael Renberg 
Grundkort 7 Stefan Liv 
Grundkort 8 Christian Bäckman 
Grundkort 9 Magnus Kahnberg 
Grundkort 10 Andreas Johansson 
Grundkort 11 Daniel Alfredsson 
Grundkort 12 Henrik sedin 
Grundkort 13 Mats Sundin 
Grundkort 14 Mattias Norström 
Grundkort 15 Johan Davidsson 
Grundkort 16 Tomas Holmström 
Grundkort 17 Marcus Ragnarsson 
Grundkort 18 Marcus Nilsson 
Grundkort 19 Markus Näslund 
Grundkort 20 Daniel Sedin 
Grundkort 21 Peter Forsberg 
Grundkort 22 Per-Johan Axelsson 
Grundkort 23 Kristian Huselius 
Grundkort 24 Michael Nylander 
Grundkort 25 Mattias Weinhandl 
Grundkort 26 Samuel Påhlsson 
Grundkort 27 Jörgen Jönsson 
Grundkort 28 Dick Tärnström 
Grundkort 29 Nils Ekman 
Grundkort 30 Henrik Lundqvist 
Grundkort 31 Fredrik Olausson 
Grundkort 32 Mikael Tellqvist 
Grundkort 33 Fredrik Modin 
Grundkort 34 Niklas Sundström 
Grundkort 35 Tommy Salo 
Grundkort 36 Daniel Tjärnqvist 
Grundkort 37 Fredrik Sjöström 
Grundkort 38 Robert Nilsson 
Grundkort 39 Alexander Steen 
Grundkort 40 Henrik Zetterberg 
Grundkort 41 Tomas Sandström 
Grundkort 42 Tomas Jonsson 
Grundkort 43 Jonas Bergqvist 
Grundkort 44 Magnus Svensson 
Grundkort 45 Challe Berglund 
Grundkort 46 Honken Holmqvist 
Grundkort 47 Börje Salming 
Grundkort 48 Sven Tumba 
Grundkort 49 Ulf Sterner 
Grundkort 50 Anders Kallur 
Grundkort 51 Mats Näslund 
Grundkort 52 Håkan Loob 
Grundkort 53 Kenta Nilsson 
Grundkort 54 Pekka Lindmark 
Grundkort 55 Björn Borg 
Grundkort 56 Ingemar Stenmark 



Grundkort 57 Jan-Ove Waldner 
Grundkort 58 Anja Pärson 
Grundkort 59 Kajsa Bergqvist 
Grundkort 60 Patrik Kristiansson 
Grundkort 61 Stefan Holm 
Grundkort 62 Christian Olsson 
Grundkort 63 Carolina Klüft 
  
 
Specialkort 
(samtliga finns även som Alfa Proof xxxx/100) 
Golden Ice 1 Jonas Bergqvist 
Golden Ice 2 Sven Tumba 
Golden Ice 3 Håkan Loob 
Golden Ice 4 Peter Forsberg 
Golden Ice 5 Pekka Lindmark 
Golden Ice 6 Tomas Jonsson 
Golden Ice 7 Challe Berglund 
Golden Ice 8 Tommy Salo 
Golden Ice 9 Jörgen Jönsson 
Golden Ice 10 Mikael Renberg & Niklas Sundström 
Golden Ice 11 Mattias Norström & Mattias Öhlund 
Golden Ice 12 Fredrik Modin & Kim Johnsson 
Next in Line 1 Honken Holmqvist & Tommy Salo 
Next in Line 2 Börje Salming & Nicklas Lidström 
Next in Line 3 Sven Tumba & Peter Forsberg 
Next in Line 4 Ulf Sterner & Henrik Zetterberg 
Next in Line 5 Håkan Loob & Markus Näslund 
Next in Line 6 Kenta Nilsson & Robert Nilsson 
 
Alfa Hall of Fame 
(* 7st finns 1/1 som äkta autograf)  
Hall of Fame 1 Putte Kock xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 2 Sven Rydell xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 3 Svenne Bergqvist xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 4 Gunnar Gren xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 5 Gunnar Nordahl xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 6 Nack Skoglund xxx/200 
Hall of Fame 7 Harry Persson xxx/200 
Hall of Fame 8 Olle Tandberg xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 9 Sven Utterström xxx/200 * 
Hall of Fame 10 Arne Borg xxx/200 
 


